Cocktails - £13.00

Sex On THe Beack
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice or
pineapple juice.

Mosrmo
Angostura, white rum, lime juice, sirop de gomme and soda water.

Long IsLanp Icep Tea
Gin, vodka, white rum, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, sirop de
gomme topped with coke.

ALABAMA SLAMMER
Amaretto, soda water, cranberry juice and lime juice.

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, cherry brandy, Cointreau, Bénédictine, grenadine, lime juice,
pineapple juice and angostura.

CosmoPoLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice.

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and salt.

MannatTAN
Sweet vermouth, rye whiskey / bourbon and a dash of angostura.

GRASSHOPPER
Créme de cacao, creme de menthe.

Branpy CLASSIC
Brandy, blue curacao, maraschino and lemon juice.

URY MARTIN
Dry vermouth and gin.

ALEXANDER BABY
Dark rum, créme de cacao, double cream and nutmeg.

Pina CoLava
White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice and cream.

SCREAMING ORGASM
Vodka, amaretto, Tia Maria, Amarula, milk and cream.

B5Z

Kahlta, Baileys and Grand Marnier.

Non-alcoholic Cocktails - £9.50

M CoLava
Cold milk, pineapple juice and coconut cream.

SAN FRANCISCO
Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice, grapefruit juice,
grenadine, and soda water.

CooL Passion
Fresh passion fruit, passion fruit juice, lemon syrup and lemon
juice.

MiLk Shake
Ice cream (vanilla, chocolate or strawberry), milk and sirop
de gomme.

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

MC118530  for the facts drinkaware.co.uk



APERITIFS

Cinzano Bianco
Campari

Dubonnet Red
Martini Dry & Rosso
Pernod

Pimm’s No. 1

Malibu

Archers

ORIENTAL SELECTION

Sake Bottle
/> Bottle
s Bottle

PORT & SHERRY

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

Tio Pepe (Dry)

Graham’s Late Bottled Vintage Port

CoGnac

Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin VSOP

SPIRITS

Gordon’s Gin

Smirnoff Vodka

Bacardi

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Bell's Whisky

Rum

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Liqueurs

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Lacer / Beer

Asahi Super Dry Ys Pint
Pint

Tsing Tao 330ml
Pint

Tiger Beer 330ml
Pint

SoFT URINKS / MINeRAL WATER
Water (Still/Sparkling) Glass
75cl Bottle
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic water,
Slim Line Tonic, Soda water, Ginger Ale 275ml

pint
Orange/ Tomato/ Pineapple/ Apple juice 275ml
pint
J20
Appletiser
Aloe Vera
Jasmine Tea Per head
Green Tea Per head
Tea Guan Yin Per head
Coffee Per head

All spirits are served in multiples of 25ml or 50ml

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

£34.00
£20.00
£12.50

£4.80
£4.80
£5.80

£6.30
£13.00
£6.30

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.30
£4.80
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£4.60
£7.50
£4.80
£7.80
£5.10
£8.10

£3.50
£7.50

£3.50
£5.30
£3.80
£5.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£3.30
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00



Bin Bottle

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

I TarrminGer PResTIGE BRUT Rosé £52.00
Chompagne
Stylish and dry with delicious summer fruit aromas and
a long, full-bodied flavour typical of Pinot Noir
based Champagnes.

Z Boucké Pere €T FiLs Cuvée £4).00
Réservée BruT
Chompagne
Family passion takes all three grapes from south of Epernay
and results in bubbles of baked apple deliciousness.

3 MoéT & Cranvon BRUT IMPERIAL £62.00
Chompagne
A well known blend of older reserves with young wines

to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma and
warm biscuit hints.

4 MoéT & CHanpoN BRUT IMPERIAL v Botte £ZX.00
Chompagne

5 Dom PERIGNON BRUT £220.00
Chompagne

Long and satisfying on the palate with layers of yeasty,
nutty flavours, superbly fat and ripe. Complex, luxury
Grand Cru Champagne made only in the best years.

6 Le Auane Prosecco ExTrRA DRY £3].90
Ifaly

Crisp, mouth-filling fizz with green apples and
citrus notes.

0a BoLLA ProseCCo ExTRA URY 200om  £]0.50
IFaly
Refreshing fizz with aromas of fresh apple and pears.

OB Freenet Corvon RosAapo SEMI 200m  £10.90
Seco, Cava
Spoin

Bright strawberry-pink; aromatic floral notes blend with
blackberry, strawberry and dried fig.

White Wine
7 Cuvée ves VIGNERONS, £24.00
ComTé ToLosAN 175m £0.X0
Fronce 125m  £9.X0

A delightful combination of Maccabeu, Grenache Blanc
and Sauvignon showing an elegant dryness.

X Don Jacoso Riosa Crianza, £2%.50
BovecAs CoRRAL
Spoin
Silky, smooth raspberry and cream . Abundant bright

raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and
layered with a creamy barrique character
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KLEINE ZALZE BARREL FERMENTED £29.00
CHeNnIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH
South Africo

Ripe and silky-smooth, from South Africa’s most popular
white grape varietywith rich guava fruit and honeyed character.

PinoT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIA £30.00
Givua Lumina, RuFFNo
haly

Refreshingly dry, pear and apple sauce scented wine from north
east ltaly.

VERAMONTE ORGANIC SALVIGNON BLANC, £29.90
CasaBLANCA VALLEY
Chile

Fine example of cool-climate Chilean Sauvignon with fresh-cut
grass and gooseberries and a hint of green pepper.

ViLLa Maria Private BIN £37.00
SavvienoN BLanc, MARLBOROLGH
New Zeolond

Herbaceous and flavoursome from this world-renowned estate.
The palate is lively and intense, with mouth-filling, tropical
fruit flavours.

SANCERRE Les COLLINETTES, £39.00
Josern MeLLoT

Fronce

Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and powerful fruit
flavours, linked with a clean finish, from one of the finest and
most dynamic producers.

CHaBLIS, VIGNERONS DE CHABLIS £34,00
Fronce
Citrus and a touch of stone fruit; fresh with a minerally note.

CHaBLIS DoMaINE JEAN DEFAIX v Botte  £19,.90
Fronce

PouiLLy-Fumé La RALOTTE, £36.00
Adrien Marécho)
Fronce

Classic Loire white with fresh gooseberries and a touch of green
pepper.

Rosé Wine

VenDaNGE WHITE ZINFANDEL, £27.00
CaLIFoRNIA

LUSA

A brief time with juice and skin together gives this delicate
colour, delicious strawberry aroma and zingy freshness.

QuINTA DAS ARcAs ARca Nova Rosé, £2%.00
VINHo VERDE

Portugal

Strawberry and raspberry aromas, complemented by refreshing
zesty lime on the finish.
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Cuvée pes VIGNERONS, £24.00
Pays ve L'HERALLT 175m £0.X0
Fronce 125m  £9.X0

Carignan, Grenache and Merlot make up this characterful
red, which is rathermore than a simple country Vin de Pays.

DoLCETTO DALBA, £27.00
ENRICO SERAFINO
Ifaly

Cherry and spice, the wine is very softly textured with notes
of almond on the finish.

HaroYs “THe RipoLE’ £2%.00
SHIRAZ- CABERNET,

SE AvsTraLIA

Ausholio

Spicy pepper, raspberry and cherry of the Shiraz and the
blackcurrant, capsicum and mint of the Cabernet. Lightly
oaked, soft and mellow.

RARE VINEYARDS CARIGNAN £30.00
VieLLes ViGnes, Pays o’HeRAULT

Fronce

40 year old vines give this red tremendous depth of flavour

and fruit. Intense, bold with a rugged flavour of wild herbs
and plums.

DURIFTING OLD VINE ZINFANDEL £3).00
Low County
USA

Sweet cherry, blueberry and light plum aromas lift your senses
and are completed with a black pepper spice and slight tobacco
that end in a full and silky finish

VeramonTe MERLOT RESERVA, £30.00
CasaBLANCA VALLEY
Chile

Richly full of black berry and cherry aromas with hints of
mint and a creamy velvet texture.

Don JacoBo CriANzA Riosa TinTo, £3].00
BovecAs CoRRAL

Spoin

Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous
cherries and layered with a creamy barrique character.

ERrRAZURIZ PINOT NOIR, £30.00
CasaBLANCA VALLEY
Chile

Smooth and intense with vibrant cherry and strawberry jam
fruit character with a hint of vanilla on the finish.

FLEURIE CHATEAL DE FLELRIE, £33.00
JomaINe Loron

Fronce

Vibrant violet and soft raspberry.
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ERRAZURIZ CABERNET SALVIGNON £34.00
Max Reserva, ACONCAGLA VALLEY
Chile

Exceptional quality, deep ruby in colour, with a nose
showing complexity and hints of eucalyptus. The palate
is concentrated with ripe cherry, blackcurrant and

mint characteristics.

CranT) CLASSICO SANTEDAME £30.00
Estate, RuFFino
Ifaly

Complex, savoury, cherry-scented gem, with a plush
finish, from Ruffino's top Chianti estate.

Cratean LamoTHe-CIssAC, £37.00
Cru Bourceols HauT-MEénoc
Fronce

Deep garnet wine with a blackcurrant and cedar nose,
it tastes round and ripe with a good, firm finish. An
excellent Haut Médoc Chateau.

Gevrey-CHAMBERTIN, Lowis JapoT £53.00
Fronce

The name of the producer in this village guarantees
this full rich structure with intense red berry vibrancy
and a mellow long lasting character.



